1)

(2)

(4)

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY

OFFICE USE ONLY

WeES NAvior CAMPAILN
Name

1431 MAVFIELD AVE

Address (number and street)
WINTER park FL 3271945
City, State, Zip Code

[] Check here if address has changed

(3) ID Number:

Check appropriate box(es):

A Candidate  Office Sought:
[] Political Committee (PC)

[] Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO)
[] Party Executive Committee (PTY)

[] Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an
individual making electioneering communications)

[] Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded
[[] Check here if PTY has disbanded
[] Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed

(5) Report Identifiers

Cover Period: From 51 [/ 1| [/ |4 To 5 [/ 24 | o  ReportType: 2
[ﬂ"Originat ] Amendment [] Special Election Report
(6) Contributions This Report (7) Expenditures This Report

Monetary
Cash & Checks $ . 5, 20 .00 Expenditures  $ I T
Loans $ ; i Transfers to

Office Account  § ) .
Total Monetary $ v S5, gue - pgo

Total Monetary § H - 987 - 49
In-Kind $ v |+ doo - oo

(8) Other Distributions

$ : ,
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date (10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date
$ , _48 , 544 0o $ , o , 0s0 7
(11) Certification

It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)

| certify that | have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete:

(Type name) Lo N AL{L.;D [ (Type name) LJ"L'-"} A) ¢ 4 {//
[ Individual (only for IE ﬂ Treasurer [J Deputy Treasurer B’&andidaie O Chaitpe?son (only for PC and PTY)
or electioneering comm.)
X S: 6«.\_\/0(}\\}@/ X é\} 2 /L»é':——"
Signa?ﬁFe) o Signature
SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

DS-DE 12 (Rev. 11/13)




City of Winter Park

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

o Candidate Wes Naylor

Type candidate’s full name or name of
the policitcal committee (PC), commitiee

anorting Pei 02/11/17 through 02/24/17
(Type cover period dates (e.g. 7/1/03 through 9/30/03). See List
Provided by the City Clerk for appropriate year and cover periods)
(5) (6) N (7a) (7b) (7c)
S# Date Name Address City
1 02/13/17 Edward Sabori 446 Melrose Ave “:;t;r
; ) Winter
2 02/13/17 Stephanie Breske 640 Berwick Dr Park
; : Winter
3 02/13/17 David Winters 1251 Palmer Ave Park
4 0213/17 LindaMetcalf 405  Virginia Ave V‘lig‘r‘;r
Michael Winter
5 02114117 Armbruster 527  North Boyd St i
Bellavista
oy N. Orlando ;
6 02/15/17 Building Group, 711 e Maitland
Inc
7 o2sn7  Svburban 1200 E Camollst siom
Propane ee

(7d)

State

EL

EL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

2 Report Type:

(4)

(7e)
Zip

32789

32789

32789

32789

34787

32751

34744

G2

Report Types are listed on the Financial
Report Due Dates list provided by the City

Page: 1
(8) (8a)
Contributor  Contributor
Type Occupation
I-Individual =~ Businessman
I - Individual |Businesswoman
I - Individual | Businessman
I - Individual Retired
I - Individual | Businessman
Devel /Buil
B - Business o qper
ding
) Propane
B - Business p,
Retailer

of

9
Contribution

Type
CHE - Check

CHE - Check

CHE - Check

INK - In-Kind

CHE - Check

INK - In-Kind

INK - In-Kind

(10)
In-Kind
Description

Food and
beverages
for
| Fundraiser

| Catering for
Fundraiser

|Space rental
for
fundraiser

(an

Amount

$200.00

$100.00

$50.00

$400.00

$100.00

$500.00

$100.00



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

02/15/17 PKA Orlando
Inc
Edmund
02/1
I Hampden
Randolph
02/15/17 Besridge

02/1517 Julia Frey
02/15/17 Michael Elsberry
02/15/17  Joseph Lane

02/15/17 Vincent Arch

Stephen

2
02/15/17 Flanagan

02/16/17 John Terwilliger

02/16/17 Karen Sessions

02/17/17 Nicholas St.
George

02/20/17  Michael Ryan

02/20/17 Nicholas Pope

James

02/20/17 Kattelmann

259

604

1420

1151

1521

7421

1770

1620

195

127

971

139

2200

3953

Versailles
Drive Suite
210

S. Lake
Sybelia Dr.

Suzanne Way

Mayfield Ave

Harris Circle

Maitland

Maitland

Longwo
od

Winter
Park
Winter
Park

Pinemount Dr Orlando

Walnut Ave

Highland Rd

Cortland Ave

W. Fairbanks

Georgia Ave

Fawsett Rd

W. Fawsett
Rd

Wardell Place

Winter
Park
Winter
Park

Winter
Park

Winter
Park

Winter
Park

Winter
Park

Winter
Park

Orlando

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

EL

FL

FL

EL

EL

FL

32751

32751

32779

32789

32789

32819

32789

32789

32789

32789

32789

32789

32789

32814

Engineers/Land
Developers

B - Business

B - Business | Land Developer

I -Individual ~ Businessman

I - Individual Lawyer
I - Individual | Lawyer
1 - Individual | Lawyer
I - Individual Business
Owner

I - Individual = Businessman

I - Individual Retired

I - Individual |Businesswoman |

I - Individual | Lawyer
I - Individual | Lawyer
I - Individual Lawyer
I - Individual Lawyer

INK - In-Kind

INK - In-Kind

CHE - Check

CHE - Check

CHE - Check

CHE - Check

CHE - Check

CHE - Check

CHE - Check

CHE - Check

CHE - Check

CHE - Check

CHE - Check

CHE - Check

Space rental
for
fundraiser

| Space rental
for
‘ fundraiser

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00
$300.00
$100.00
$50.00

$200.00

$100.00

$250.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$250.00

$150.00



Winter

32789

20 02/2017 Tara Tedrow 1001 Bonita Dr Park FL I - Individual Lawyer CHE - Check $75.00
. . Winter .
21  02/20/17 Thomas Francis 649 Cherokee Cir Padk FL 32789  1- Individual CHE - Check $50.00
Charles Clayton Lee Road Winter o Business
[-1 -
22 022017 - 2250 Suite 120 Park FL 32789 ndividual orsies CHE - Check $350.00
23 022117 Pearl Lefkowitz 620 v Demming  Winter o o 00 | ndividual Businesswoman  CHE - Check $200.00
Dr Ste 100 Park
24 02/22/17 ety 1303  AlbertaDr  "MT Bl 33780 I.Individul | Contractor | CHE - Check $100.00
Schnellman Park
25 0222117 Beverly Graham 1401 Grove Terrace %" FL 32780 I-individual =~ SWeIY CHE - Check $35.00
Park Appraiser
26 02/22/17 Michael Ryan 139  Fawsett Rd “;ifr FL 32789 I-Individial  Lawyer CHE - Check $150.00
27 02/22/17 LSK.Reeves 'O BOX Winter bl 32780 | I-individul | Architect CHE - Check $250.00
1210 Park
28 022317 RickMcKee 905 LokeLilyDr Winter o o 00| | @ dividual | Retired CHE - Check $200.00
Vox C459 Park
Winter Land
29 02/23/17 Clark Sprinkel 166 Harris Ave Park FL 32789 | I-Individual | Development | CHE - Check $150.00
Manager
W. Morse .
30 ozosay oleEePak o pidSuie VT & 39980 | B-Busincss Development | CHE - Check $1,000.00
Holdings 315 Park
TOTAL: InKind:  $1,200.00
Monetary: $5,860.00

All Contributions:;

$7.060.00



th

Candidate:

City of Winter Park

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

Wes Naylor

@ Report Type: G2
Tupe candidate’s full name or name of the policitcal commitice (PCI, commitice of Report Types are lisied on the Financial
continuous existence (CCE) or party execuive committee (PTY) Soport e "i ’,’""'ff[‘" ";’ avided by the
ity Cler
m  Reporting Period 02/11/17 through 02/24/17 0] Page: 2 of
(Type cover period dates fe.g. 7/1:03 through 9/30°03). See List Provided by the Citv Clerk for appropriate
vear and cover periods)
(5) (6) tn (a) (/o) (7¢) (7d) ®) 9 (10
Address i z Pu e (add offi i
# Dat Name Ci IPOSE (add affice sought if . =
5 & (Last Name. First Name) ( Street Address) ty State le contribution to a candidate) EXpEl’ldllU]’E T)‘ BE Amount
| 02/13/17 Mon Petit Cheri 333 8 Park Ave Winter Park FL. 32789 Campaign Event CAN - Candidate expense $298.20
2 509 8. Chickasaw Trail
02/18/17 Synergy Campaign strategics Suite 203 Orlando FL 32825 Campaign services CAN - Candidate expense $3.144.00
3 02/22/17 Melissa McGee 2502 Oak Island Point Rd Belle Isle FL 32809 Campaign services CAN - Candidate expense $1,000.00
4 02/22117 Ashley Lorenz 7569 Dockside Street Winter Park FL 32792 Campaign materials RMB - Reimbursements $306.07
3 02/22/17 Suntrust 400 S Park Ave #100 Winter Park FL 32789 Correction Fee CAN - Candidate expense $6.00
% 02/24/17 Paypal Processing Fee CAN - Candidate expense $3.20
T
8
9
i
n
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19




CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

n Candidate: Wes Naylor @ Report Type: G2

Report Tvpes are listed on the Financial
Report Due Dates list provided by the
City Clerk

Type candidale’s full name or name of the policitcal commitice (PC). commitice of
contimunus existence (CCE) or party executive committee (PTY)

s Reporting Period 02/11/17 through 02/24117 ) Page: 2 of

(Tpe cover period dates fe.g. 7/1403 through 9/30/03). See List Provided by the City Clerk for appropriate
vear and cover periods)

(5) (6) ) L/a) (/v) (7c) (7d) (8) 9) (10)
Address . . - ; o
S# Date Name City State  Zip Purpose (adi ofice sougiu Expenditure Type Amount
(Last Name, First Name) ( Street Address) conlribution to a candidate)

$4,757.47




