	CAMPAIGN TREASUR	ER'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1)	WES NAYLOR CAMPAIGN	OFFICE USE ONLY
1	Name	
(2)	1431 MAYFIELD AVE	
	Address (number and street)	03-03-17A10:00 RCVD
	WINTER PARK FL 32789	
	City, State, Zip Code	
	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):	
	Candidate Office Sought:	
	Political Committee (PC)	Charlebone & DO on EOO has allaborated
	☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY)	☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded
	☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an	☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed
	individual making electioneering communications)	
	(5) Panar	1 Idon4:Govo
Cove		t Identifiers
	er Period: From aı / iı / i To	2 / 24 / 17 Report Type: <u>62</u>
□X O	riginal Amendment Sp	ecial Election Report
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report
		Monetary
Cash	s Checks \$,5 , ഉ կ օ օ օ օ	Expenditures \$, 4, 757 . 47
	•	
Loan	s \$,,	Transfers to
	•	Office Account \$, ,
Total	Monetary $\qquad \qquad \qquad$	TelelMandan
	•	Total Monetary \$
In-Kir	nd \$, <u>, doo</u> . <u></u>	
		(8) Other Distributions
		\$, ,
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date
	\$, 48 ,549 . 00	\$, 20 , 050 . 65
	(11) Cert It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	
8		
I ce	ertify that I have examined this report and it is true, corr	ect, and complete:
(Ту	pe name) LORI NAYGOR	(Type name) Wes Nogler
	ndividual (only for IE Treasurer Deputy Treasurer lectioneering comm.)	☐ Candidate ☐ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)
or e	Commission of the commission o	
X	Landrigh	x We No
Sia	nature	Signature

City of Winter Park

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Candidate	We	s Naylo	or			(2)	Report Type:	G2			
		Type candidate's full name the policitcal committee (PC							listed on the Financial list provided by the City			
(3) orting Pei	02/11/17	through	02/24/17			(4)	Page:	1	of	2	
		(Type cover period dates (e Provided by the City Clerk fo										
(5)	(6)	(7)	(7a)	(7b)	(7c)	(7d)	(7e)	(8)	(8a)	(9)	(10)	(11)
S #	Date	Name		Address	City	State	Zip	Contributor Type	Contributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-Kind Description	Amount
1	02/13/17	Edward Sabori	446	Melrose Ave	Winter Park	FL	32789	I - Individual	Businessman	CHE - Check		\$200.00
2	02/13/17	Stephanie Breske	640	Berwick Dr	Winter Park	FL	32789	I - Individual	Businesswoman	CHE - Check		\$100.00
3	02/13/17	David Winters	1251	Palmer Ave	Winter Park	FL	32789	I - Individual	Businessman	CHE - Check		\$50.00
4	02/13/17	Linda Metcalf	405	Virginia Ave	Winter Park	FL	32789	I - Individual	Retired	INK - In-Kind	Food and beverages for Fundraiser	\$400.00
5	02/14/17	Michael Armbruster	527	North Boyd St	Winter Garden	FL	34787	I - Individual	Businessman	CHE - Check		\$100.00
6	02/15/17	Bellavista Building Group, Inc	711	N. Orlando Ave Suite 302	Maitland	FL	32751	B - Business	Developer/Buil ding	INK - In-Kind	Catering for Fundraiser	\$500.00
7	02/15/17	Suburban Propane	1200	E. Carroll St	Kissimm ee	FL	34744	B - Business	Propane Retailer	INK - In-Kind	Space rental for fundraiser	\$100.00

02/15/17	PKA Orlando Inc	259	Versailles Drive Suite 210	Maitland	FL	32751	B - Business	Engineers/Land Developers	INK - In-Kind	Space rental for fundraiser	\$100.00
02/15/17	Edmund Hampden	604	S. Lake Sybelia Dr.	Maitland	FL	32751	B - Business	Land Developer	INK - In-Kind	Space rental for fundraiser	\$100.00
02/15/17	Randolph Berridge	1420	Suzanne Way	Longwo od	FL	32779	I - Individual	Businessman	CHE - Check		\$100.00
02/15/17	Julia Frey	1151	Mayfield Ave	Winter Park	FL	32789	I - Individual	Lawyer	CHE - Check	-	\$100.00
02/15/17	Michael Elsberry	1521	Harris Circle	Winter Park	FL	32789	I - Individual	Lawyer	CHE - Check		\$300.00
02/15/17	Joseph Lane	7421	Pinemount Dr	Orlando	FL	32819	I - Individual	Lawyer	CHE - Check		\$100.00
02/15/17	Vincent Arch	1770	Walnut Ave	Winter Park	FL	32789	I - Individual	Business Owner	CHE - Check		\$50.00
02/15/17	Stephen Flanagan	1620	Highland Rd	Winter Park	FL	32789	I - Individual	Businessman	CHE - Check		\$200.00
02/16/17	John Terwilliger	195	Cortland Ave	Winter Park	FL	32789	I - Individual	Retired	CHE - Check		\$100.00
02/16/17	Karen Sessions	127	W. Fairbanks	Winter Park	FL	32789	I - Individual	Businesswoman	CHE - Check		\$250.00
02/17/17	Nicholas St. George	971	Georgia Ave	Winter Park	FL	32789	I - Individual	Lawyer	CHE - Check		\$1,000.00
02/20/17	Michael Ryan	139	Fawsett Rd	Winter Park	FL	32789	I - Individual	Lawyer	CHE - Check		\$250.00
02/20/17	Nicholas Pope	2200	W. Fawsett Rd	Winter Park	FL	32789	I - Individual	Lawyer	CHE - Check		\$250.00
02/20/17	James Kattelmann	3953	Wardell Place	Orlando	FL	32814	I - Individual	Lawyer	CHE - Check		\$150.00
	02/15/17 02/15/17 02/15/17 02/15/17 02/15/17 02/15/17 02/15/17 02/16/17 02/16/17 02/17/17 02/20/17	02/15/17 Edmund Hampden 02/15/17 Randolph Berridge 02/15/17 Julia Frey 02/15/17 Michael Elsberry 02/15/17 Joseph Lane 02/15/17 Vincent Arch 02/15/17 Stephen Flanagan 02/15/17 John Terwilliger 02/16/17 Karen Sessions 02/16/17 Karen Sessions 02/17/17 Micholas St. George 02/20/17 Michael Ryan 02/20/17 Nicholas Pope 02/20/17 James	02/15/17 Edmund Hampden 604 02/15/17 Randolph Berridge 1420 02/15/17 Julia Frey 1151 02/15/17 Julia Frey 1521 02/15/17 Michael Elsberry 1521 02/15/17 Joseph Lane 7421 02/15/17 Vincent Arch 1770 02/15/17 Stephen Flanagan 1620 02/16/17 John Terwilliger 195 02/16/17 Karen Sessions 127 02/16/17 Nicholas St. George 971 02/20/17 Michael Ryan 139 02/20/17 Nicholas Pope 2200 02/20/17 James 3953	02/15/17 PRA Orlando Inc 259 Drive Suite 210 02/15/17 Edmund Hampden 604 S. Lake Sybelia Dr. 02/15/17 Randolph Berridge 1420 Suzanne Way 02/15/17 Julia Frey 1151 Mayfield Ave 02/15/17 Julia Frey 1521 Harris Circle 02/15/17 Joseph Lane 7421 Pinemount Dr 02/15/17 Vincent Arch 1770 Walnut Ave 02/15/17 Stephen Flanagan 1620 Highland Rd 02/16/17 John Terwilliger 195 Cortland Ave 02/16/17 Karen Sessions 127 W. Fairbanks 02/17/17 Micholas St. George 971 Georgia Ave 02/20/17 Micholas Pope 2200 W. Fawsett Rd 02/20/17 James 3953 Wardell Place	02/15/17PKA Orlando Inc259Drive Suite 210Maitland02/15/17Edmund Hampden604S. Lake Sybelia Dr.Maitland02/15/17Randolph Berridge1420Suzanne WayLongwo od02/15/17Julia Frey1151Mayfield Ave ParkWinter Park02/15/17Michael Elsberry1521Harris CircleWinter Park02/15/17Joseph Lane7421Pinemount DrOrlando02/15/17Vincent Arch1770Walnut Ave ParkWinter Park02/15/17Stephen Flanagan1620Highland RdWinter Park02/16/17John Terwilliger195Cortland AveWinter Park02/16/17Karen Sessions127W. FairbanksWinter Park02/17/17Nicholas St. George971Georgia AveWinter Park02/20/17Michael Ryan139Fawsett RdWinter Park02/20/17Nicholas Pope2200W. Fawsett RdWinter Park02/20/17James3953Wardell Place Vardell PlaceOrlando	02/15/17PKA Orlando Inc259Drive Suite 210Maitland FL02/15/17Edmund Hampden604S. Lake Sybelia Dr.Maitland FL02/15/17Randolph Berridge1420Suzanne Way odFL02/15/17Julia Frey1151Mayfield Ave Park Winter ParkFL02/15/17Michael Elsberry1521Harris Circle Park Winter ParkFL02/15/17Joseph Lane7421Pinemount DrOrlando FL02/15/17Vincent Arch 1770Walnut Ave Park Winter Park FLWinter Park FL02/15/17Stephen Flanagan 1620Highland RdWinter Park FL02/16/17John Terwilliger195Cortland Ave Winter Park FL02/16/17Karen Sessions127W. Fairbanks Winter Park FL02/16/17Nicholas St. George971Georgia Ave Park FL02/20/17Michael Ryan139Fawsett Rd Winter Park FL02/20/17Nicholas Pope2200W. Fawsett Rd Park FL02/20/17James3953Wardell Place Orlando FL	02/15/17 PRA Orlando Inc 259 Drive Suite 210 Maitland FL 32751 02/15/17 Edmund Hampden 604 S. Lake Sybelia Dr. Maitland FL 32751 02/15/17 Randolph Berridge 1420 Suzanne Way Ood Longwo od FL 32779 02/15/17 Julia Frey 1151 Mayfield Ave Park Winter Park Winter Park FL 32789 02/15/17 Michael Elsberry 1521 Harris Circle Park Winter Park FL 32789 02/15/17 Joseph Lane 7421 Pinemount Dr Orlando FL 32789 02/15/17 Vincent Arch 1770 Walnut Ave Winter Park FL 32789 02/15/17 Stephen Flanagan 1620 Highland Rd Winter Park FL 32789 02/16/17 John Terwilliger 195 Cortland Ave Winter Park FL 32789 02/16/17 Karen Sessions 127 W. Fairbanks Winter Park FL 32789 02/17/17 Michael Ryan	02/15/17 PKA Orlando Inc 259 Drive Suite 210 Maitland FL 32751 B - Business 02/15/17 Edmund Hampden 604 S. Lake Sybelia Dr. Maitland FL 32751 B - Business 02/15/17 Randolph Berridge 1420 Suzanne Way od Longwo od FL 32779 I - Individual 02/15/17 Julia Frey 1151 Mayfield Ave Park Winter Park FL 32789 I - Individual 02/15/17 Michael Elsberry 1521 Harris Circle Park Winter Park FL 32789 I - Individual 02/15/17 Joseph Lane 7421 Pinemount Dr Orlando FL 32819 I - Individual 02/15/17 Vincent Arch 1770 Walnut Ave Park Winter Park FL 32789 I - Individual 02/15/17 Stephen Flanagan 1620 Highland Rd Winter Park FL 32789 I - Individual 02/16/17 John Terwilliger 195 Cortland Ave Park Winter Park FL	02/15/17PKA Oriando Inc259Drive Suite 210Maitland FL32751B - BusinessEngineers/Land Developers02/15/17Edmund Hampden604S. Lake Sybelia Dr.MaitlandFL32751B - BusinessLand Developer02/15/17Randolph Berridge1420Suzanne Way OdFL32779I - IndividualBusinessman02/15/17Julia Frey1151Mayfield Ave Park Winter ParkFL32789I - IndividualLawyer02/15/17Michael Elsberry1521Harris Circle Park Winter ParkFL32789I - IndividualLawyer02/15/17Joseph Lane7421Pinemount DrOrlandoFL32789I - IndividualLawyer02/15/17Vincent Arch1770Walnut Ave Park Winter ParkFL32789I - IndividualBusiness Owner02/15/17Stephen Flanagan1620Highland RdWinter ParkFL32789I - IndividualBusinessman02/16/17John Terwilliger195Cortland Ave ParkFL32789I - IndividualRetired02/16/17Nicholas St. George971Georgia Ave ParkFL32789I - IndividualLawyer02/20/17Michael Ryan139Fawsett Rd ParkWinter ParkFL32789I - IndividualLawyer02/20/17Nicholas Pope2200W. Fawsett Rd ParkWinter ParkFL32789I - IndividualLawyer	02/15/17 PKA Orlando Inc 259 Drive Suite 210 Maitland 210 FL 32751 B - Business Engineers/Land Developers INK - In-Kind Developers 02/15/17 Edmund Hampden 604 S. Lake Sybelia Dr. Maitland FL 32751 B - Business Land Developer INK - In-Kind Developers 02/15/17 Randolph Berridge 1420 Suzanne Way Longwo od FL 32779 I - Individual Businessman CHE - Check 02/15/17 Julia Frey 1151 Mayfield Ave Winter Park FL 32789 I - Individual Lawyer CHE - Check 02/15/17 Joseph Lane 7421 Pinemount Dr Orlando FL 32789 I - Individual Lawyer CHE - Check 02/15/17 Vincent Arch 1770 Walnut Ave Park Winter Park FL 32789 I - Individual Business Owner CHE - Check 02/15/17 Stephen Flanagan 1620 Highland Rd Winter Park FL 32789 I - Individual Businessman CHE - Check 02/16/17 John Terwilliger 195 Cortland Ave Park Winter Park FL 32789 I - Individual Businesswoman CHE - Check 02/16/17 Nichol	Delication Developers Drive Suite Park Drive Suite Park Drive Suite Park Developers Drive Suite Drive Suite

20	02/20/17	Tara Tedrow	1001	Bonita Dr	Winter Park	FL	32789	I - Individual	Lawyer	CHE - Check	\$75.00
21	02/20/17	Thomas Francis	649	Cherokee Cir	Winter Park	FL	32789	I - Individual		CHE - Check	\$50.00
22	02/20/17	Charles Clayton III	2250	Lee Road Suite 120	Winter Park	FL	32789	I - Individual	Business Owner	CHE - Check	\$350.00
23	02/21/17	Pearl Lefkowitz	620	N. Denning Dr Ste 100	Winter Park	FL	32789	I - Individual	Businesswoman	CHE - Check	\$200.00
24	02/22/17	Jeffrey Schnellman	1303	Alberta Dr	Winter Park	FL	32789	I - Individual	Contractor	CHE - Check	\$100.00
25	02/22/17	Beverly Graham	1401	Grove Terrace	Winter Park	FL	32789	I - Individual	Jewelry Appraiser	CHE - Check	\$35.00
26	02/22/17	Michael Ryan	139	Fawsett Rd	Winter Park	FL	32789	I - Individual	Lawyer	CHE - Check	\$150.00
27	02/22/17	I.S.K. Reeves	PO Box 1210		Winter Park	FL	32789	I - Individual	Architect	CHE - Check	\$250.00
28	02/23/17	Rick McKee	905	Lake Lily Dr Vox C459	Winter Park	FL	32789	I - Individual	Retired	CHE - Check	\$200.00
29	02/23/17	Clark Sprinkel	166	Harris Ave	Winter Park	FL	32789	I - Individual	Land Development Manager	CHE - Check	\$150.00
30	02/23/17	College Park Holdings	941	W. Morse Blvd Suite 315	Winter Park	FL	32789	B - Business	Development	CHE - Check	\$1,000.00

TOTAL:

In Kind: \$1,200.00

Monetary: \$5,860.00

All Contributions: \$7,060.00

City of Winter Park

		CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES												
(1)	Candidate:		Wes Naylor			(2)	Report Type:	G2						
		Type candidate's full name or name of the continuous existence (CCE) or pa				Report Types are listed on the Financial Report Due Dates list provided by the City Clerk.								
(3)	Reporting Period	02/11/17 (Type cover period dates (e.g. 7/1/03 throu	through	02/24/17		(4)	Page:	2	of	2				
		y	ear and cover periods)	скіхуо цургоргше										
(5)	(6)	(7)	(/a)	(/b)	(7c)	(7d)	(8)	(9)	(10)					
#	Date	Name (Last Name, First Name)	Address (Street Address)	City	State	Zip	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amount					
1	02/13/17	Mon Petit Cheri	333 S Park Ave	Winter Park	FL	32789	Campaign Event	CAN - Candidate expense	\$298.20					
2	02/18/17	Synergy Campaign strategies	509 S. Chickasaw Trail Suite 203	Orlando	FL	32825	Campaign services	CAN - Candidate expense	\$3,144.00					
3	02/22/17	Melissa McGee	2502 Oak Island Point Rd	Belle Isle	FL	32809	Campaign services	CAN - Candidate expense	\$1,000.00					
4	02/22/17	Ashley Lorenz	7569 Dockside Street	Winter Park	FL	32792	Campaign materials	RMB - Reimbursements	\$306.07					
5	02/22/17	Suntrust	400 S Park Ave #100	Winter Park	FL	32789	Correction Fee	CAN - Candidate expense	\$6.00					
6	02/24/17	Paypal					Processing Fee	CAN - Candidate expense	\$3.20					
7														
8														
9														
0														
11														
12														
13														
14														
15														
16														
17														
18														
9														
20														
21														

(1) Candidate:	didate:	· ·	Wes Naylor			(2)	Report Type:	G2		
		Type candidate's full name or name of the continuous existence (CCE) or particular to the continuous existence (CCE) or partic	policitcal committee (PC), committee of rty executive committee (PTY).				Report Types are listed on the Financial Report Due Dates list provided by the City Clerk.			
3) Reporti	ng Period	02/11/17	through	02/24/17		(4)	Page:	2	of	2
		(Type cover period dates (e.g. 7/1/03 throu y)	gh 9/30/03). See List Provided by the City ear and cover periods)	Clerk for appropriate						2
)	(6)	(7)	(/a)	(/b)	(7c)	(7d)	(8)	(9)	(10)	
# D	ate	Name (Last Name, First Name)	Address (Street Address)	City	State	Zip	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amount	